UNDER TILE HEATING
SPECS SHEET
Operation Voltage
Cable construction
Output
Cable diameter
Conductor Insulation
Outer Sheath

SPEC SHEET
Specification & sizing - 150/sqm
Under tile heating element
Model Number
Cable
Length
Heated area at
100 mm cable
spacing
Output in W
at 230v
Amps at
230v
Total Ohms
(20° C)
UTH200 18 1.44 200 0.87 264.5
UTH300 27 2.16 300 1.3 176.3
UTH400 36 2.88 400 1.74 132.3
UTH500 45 3.6 500 2.17 105.8
UTH600 54 4.32 600 2.61 88.2
UTH700 63 5.04 700 3.04 75.6
UTH800 72 5.76 800 3.48 66.1
UTH900 82 6.56 900 3.91 58.8
UTH1000 90 7.2 1000 4.35 52.9
UTH1250 112 8.96 1250 5.43 42.3
UTH1500 136 10.88 1500 6.52 35.3
UTH1750 160 12.8 1750 7.61 30.2
UTH2000 180 14.4 2000 8.7 26.5
UTH2500 220 17.6 2500 10.87 21.2
UTH3000 272 21.76 3000 13.04 17.6
High Temp. PVC TPC Braid
ETFE
Insulation
Multi-strand